
SPIJKSTAAL 306-
308
The Spijkstaal 306 and 308 have towing capacities of 6,000 kg and 
8,000 kg respectively, making them suitable for a wide range of 
transport tasks, even on different surfaces and slopes. These vehi-
cles are widely used in the aviation, defense, industrial sectors, and 
healthcare institutions. Thanks to the extra-low step and ergonomi-
cally placed seat at hip height, the tugs offer a high level of user con-
venience.



306-308

DRIVE/BATTERY 306 308

Asynchrone AC motor 5

16

10

16

kW

km/h

Battery voltage 24

6.000

48

8.000

V

kg

Max. speed

Lenght

Tyre size, front

Service brake

Pneumatic tyres Bluespot Cabin

Hydraulic operated disc brake

Battery capacity 480

5.100

1.095

2.106

1.000

1.810

840

1.480

100

2.105

5.00*8

5.00*8

Helical spring with shock absorber

320

7.000

1.095

2.106

1.000

1.810

840

1.480

100

2.105

5.00*8

5.00*8

Ah

N

kg

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

Pull capacity

Width

Height (with cabin)

Tyre size, rear

Parking  brake

Flash light Various trailer couplings

Electromagnetic brake

Wheelbase

Turning radius

Transmission 1:19 1:19

Max. drawbar pull

Track width rear

Suspension front & rear

Ground clearance, center of 
wheelbase

Service weight (incl. batt.)

PERFORMANCE

WEIGHTS

DIMENSIONS

TYRES/SUSPENSION

BRAKES

OPTIONS E.G. 

Scan and view this vehicle online


