

Spykstnal

SPIJKSTAAL 306-308

The Spijkstaal 306 and 308 have towing capacities of 6,000 kg and 8,000 kg respectively, making them suitable for a wide range of transport tasks, even on different surfaces and slopes. These vehicles are widely used in the aviation, defense, industrial sectors, and healthcare institutions. Thanks to the extra-low step and ergonomically placed seat at hip height, the tugs offer a high level of user convenience.

306-308

DRIVE/BATTERY	306	308	
Asynchrone AC motor	5	10	kW
Battery voltage	24	48	v
Battery capacity	480	320	Ah
Transmission	1:19	1:19	
PERFORMANCE			
Max. speed	16	16	km/h
Pull capacity	6.000	8.000	kg
Max. drawbar pull	5.100	7.000	N
WEIGHTS			
Service weight (incl. batt.)	1.095	1.095	kg
DIMENSIONS			
Lenght	2.106	2.106	mm
Width	1.000	1.000	mm
Height (with cabin)	1.810	1.810	mm
Track width rear	840	840	mm
Wheelbase	1.480	1.480	mm
Ground clearance, center of wheelbase	100	100	mm
Turning radius	2.105	2.105	mm
TYRES/SUSPENSION			
Tyre size, front	5.00*8	5.00*8	
Tyre size, rear	5.00*8	5.00*8	
Suspension front & rear	Helical spring	with shock absorber	
BRAKES			
Service brake	Hydraulic operated disc brake		
Parking brake	Electromagnetic brake		
OPTIONS E.G.			
Pneumatic tyres	Bluespot	Cabin	
Flash light	Various trailer couplings		

